
Lennestadt läuft 08. September 2023

U16 Einzelplatzierung

Einzelplatzierung Startnummer Name Team Organisation Altersklasse
1 249 Lya Bourgund Ebner Stolz Firma U 16
2 276 Fynn Becker Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
3 248 Carolin Rörig Ebner Stolz Firma U 16
4 257 Daniela Gharam Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
5 278 Ben Winiarczyk Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
6 264 Salem Abed Rashid Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
7 288 Hannes Voß Sausier Schule U 16
8 262 Lasse Voß Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
9 250 Ramazan Sadrija HSG Lennestadt- Würdinghausen C- Jugend Verein U 16

10 289 Orell Nollmann Sausier Schule U 16
11 252 Malik Beckmann HSG Lennestadt- Würdinghausen C- Jugend Verein U 16
12 286 Justus Kreikemeier geb TSG Powerboys Verein U 16
13 291 Giovanni Pellino Sausier Schule U 16
14 253 Mika Beckmann HSG Lennestadt- Würdinghausen C- Jugend Verein U 16
15 254 Mathis Beckmann HSG Lennestadt- Würdinghausen C- Jugend Verein U 16
16 16 Willow Funk TV Grevenbrück Verein U 16
17 271 Helal Mohebzada Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
18 297 Magnus Wilke Reitverein Schwartmecke Verein U 16
19 295 Aurela Vata GymSL Ladies (8c) Schule U 16
20 292 Liliana Ibishi GymSL Ladies (8c) Schule U 16
21 285 Jakob Steden geb TSG Powerboys Verein U 16
22 284 Frederik Sprecker geb TSG Powerboys Verein U 16
23 282 Armin Sabovic Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
24 287 Konstantin Kreikemeier geb TSG Powerboys Verein U 16
25 274 Ayline Gbur Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
26 256 Bilal Uzun Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
27 308 David Ledig Lessing-Realschule Grevenbrück Schule U 16
28 300 Yara Gehring Reitverein Schwartmecke Verein U 16
29 263 Luca Wolter Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
30 3 Anna Schneider TV Grevenbrück Verein U 16
31 255 Adrian Forst HSG Lennestadt- Würdinghausen C- Jugend Verein U 16
32 280 Jakob Patt Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
33 268 Luke Schulte Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
34 12 Smilla Steinhoff TV Grevenbrück Verein U 16
35 299 Betty Börger Reitverein Schwartmecke Verein U 16
36 298 Carla Fleper Reitverein Schwartmecke Verein U 16
37 14 Katharina Neumüller TV Grevenbrück Verein U 16
38 10 Emma Schnütgen TV Grevenbrück Verein U 16
39 11 Maya Löhr TV Grevenbrück Verein U 16
40 290 Luis Bröse Sausier Schule U 16
41 251 Noel Deichmann HSG Lennestadt- Würdinghausen C- Jugend Verein U 16
42 304 Clara Otte TSG Leichathletikmädels Verein U 16
43 294 Irma Mehovic GymSL Ladies (8c) Schule U 16
44 269 Ben Vahland Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
45 312 Sofia Kotschetkow Lessing-Realschule Grevenbrück Schule U 16
46 267 Kerim Demirtas Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
47 265 Joline Schneider Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
48 259 Mia Balzer Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
49 258 Sandy Celina Jansen Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
50 293 Marie Schulte GymSL Ladies (8c) Schule U 16
51 261 Mathilda Ringbeck Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
52 260 Lia Heimes Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
53 281 Max Kusatz Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
54 270 Leo Zorn Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
55 277 Henry Segref Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
56 272 Dennis Krasniqi Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
57 275 Gabriel Weiße Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
58 283 Louis Haas Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U 16
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2 276 Fynn Becker Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mixed 17
4 283 Louis Haas Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mixed 17
5 257 Daniela Gharam Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mixed 17
6 278 Ben Winiarczyk Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mixed 17

26 274 Ayline Gbur Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mixed 116
27 256 Bilal Uzun Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mixed 116
30 263 Luca Wolter Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mixed 116
33 280 Jakob Patt Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mixed 116
19 297 Magnus Wilke Reitverein Schwartmecke Verein U16 Mixed 121
29 300 Yara Gehring Reitverein Schwartmecke Verein U16 Mixed 121
36 299 Betty Börger  Reitverein Schwartmecke Verein U16 Mixed 121
37 298 Carla Fleper  Reitverein Schwartmecke Verein U16 Mixed 121
34 268 Luke Schulte Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mixed 174
45 269 Ben Vahland Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mixed 174
47 267 Kerim Demirtas Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mixed 174
48 265 Joline Schneider Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mixed 174
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10 250 Ramazan Sadrija HSG Lennestadt- Würdinghausen C- Jugend U 16 U16 Jungen 53
12 252 Malik Beckmann HSG Lennestadt- Würdinghausen C- Jugend U 16 U16 Jungen 53
15 253 Mika Beckmann HSG Lennestadt- Würdinghausen C- Jugend U 16 U16 Jungen 53
16 254 Mathis Beckmann HSG Lennestadt- Würdinghausen C- Jugend U 16 U16 Jungen 53
7 264 Salem Abed Rashid Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne U 16 U16 Jungen 58
9 262 Lasse Voß Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne U 16 U16 Jungen 58

18 271 Helal Mohebzada Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne U 16 U16 Jungen 58
24 282 Armin Sabovic Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne U 16 U16 Jungen 58
8 288 Hannes Voß Sausier U 16 U16 Jungen 74

11 289 Orell Nollmann Sausier U 16 U16 Jungen 74
14 291 Giovanni Pellino Sausier U 16 U16 Jungen 74
41 290 Luis Bröse Sausier U 16 U16 Jungen 74
13 286 Justus Kreikemeier TSG Powerboys U 16 U16 Jungen 83
22 285 Jakob Steden TSG Powerboys U 16 U16 Jungen 83
23 284 Frederik Sprecker TSG Powerboys U 16 U16 Jungen 83
25 287 Konstantin Kreikemeier TSG Powerboys U 16 U16 Jungen 83
54 281 Max Kusatz Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne U 16 U16 Jungen 222
55 270 Leo Zorn Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne U 16 U16 Jungen 222
56 277 Henry Segref Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne U 16 U16 Jungen 222
57 272 Dennis Krasniqi Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne U 16 U16 Jungen 222
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17 16 Willow Funk TV Grevenbrück Verein U16 Mädchen 121
31 3 Anna Schneider TV Grevenbrück Verein U16 Mädchen 121
35 12 Smilla Steinhoff TV Grevenbrück Verein U16 Mädchen 121
38 14 Katharina Neumüller TV Grevenbrück Verein U16 Mädchen 121
20 295 Aurela Vata GymSL Ladies (8c) Schule U16 Mädchen 136
21 292 Liliana Ibishi GymSL Ladies (8c) Schule U16 Mädchen 136
44 294 Irma Mehovic GymSL Ladies (8c) Schule U16 Mädchen 136
51 293 Marie Schulte GymSL Ladies (8c) Schule U16 Mädchen 136
49 259 Mia Balzer Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mädchen 204
50 258 Sandy Celina Jansen Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mädchen 204
52 261 Mathilda Ringbeck Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mädchen 204
53 260 Lia Heimes Sekundarschule Hundem-Lenne Schule U16 Mädchen 204
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